
Port Fairy, Victoria
February 2026 Daily Weather Observations

IDCJDW3067.202602 Prepared at 05:36 UTC on 9 Feb 2026
Copyright © 2026 Bureau of Meteorology
Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and
accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

Observations were drawn from Port Fairy AWS {station 090175}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.535SW5918.41014.924WSW6416.312:5656SSW020.015.2Su1
1026.522SE4719.21026.915SE4916.323:2141SSE0.420.013.4Mo2
1018.017SE5722.21021.111NE7413.823:0922E023.09.0Tu3
1016.015SSW6521.61016.06W7417.120:0828SW022.19.1We4
1021.615SSW5920.31020.613S6917.605:3230S021.815.9Th5
1020.111S5620.51020.84N8115.216:5022S021.27.7Fr6
1016.926SE6021.61018.66NE8115.717:5337SE022.29.2Sa7
1012.313S8021.41014.933SSE8717.707:2750SSE022.415.6Su8
1015.615SSE6420.01015.217S8516.91.416.2Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1018.3186020.61018.8147316.321.612.4Mean
1012.311S4718.41014.94N4913.820.07.7Lowest
1026.535SW8022.21026.933SSE8717.756SSW1.423.016.2Highest

1.8Total
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